— 8110 RUNDA,

~) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019

OZNARN TOR ,POZNAN" m

WSMP 6 do2oo0o D4, DN2, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda $2000 ace tme 2 1:45.853 14:46:59.920 4 1:52.644 14:50:59.261
1 1:50.689 14:45:12.709 3 1:45.748 14:48:45.668 5 1:52.309 14:52:51.570
2 1:42.961 14:46:55.670 4 1:46.144 14:50:31.812 6 1:52.502 14:54:44.072
3 1:43.249 14:48:38.919 5 1:47.794 14:52:19.606 7 1:52.466 14:56:36.538
4 1.43.592 14:50:22.511 6 2:04.891 14:54:24.497 8 1:52.614 14:58:29.152
5 1.44.926 14:52:07.437 7 1:47.632 14:56:12.129 9 1:53.343 15:00:22.495
6 1.45.121 14:53:52.558 8 1:47.068 14:57:59.197 10 1:52.150 15:02:14.645
7 1.45.185 14:55:37.743 9 1:47.375 14:59:46.572 11 1:52.312 15:04:06.957
3 1:45.039 14:57:22.782 10 1:46.846 15:01:33.418 12 1:52.541 15:05:59.498
9 1:46.020 14:59:08.802 11 1:46.200 15:03:19.618 13 1:52.698 15:07:52.196
10 1.44.350 15:00:53.152 12 1:45.926 15:05:05.544 14 1:57.119 15:09:49.315
11 1:45.416 15:02:38.568 13 1:47.658 15:06:53.202
12 1:45.175 15:04:23.743 14 1:54.963 15:08:48.165  Po. 6 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic Eiflf'g:;
13 1.43.972 15:06:07.715 15 1:52.280 15:10:40.445 1 1:59.126 14:45:24.202
14 1:46.505 15:07:54.220 2 1:53.967 14:47:18.169
15 1:45.620 15:09:39.840  Po. 4 - #86 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 + 1[2)I;f5FI2r52t 3 1:53.273 14:49:11.442
1 1:54.984 14:45:19.127 4 1:52.338 14:51:03.780
Po. 2 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 N ;';fGFgSSt 2 1:50.270 14:47:09.397 5 1:52.413 14:52:56.193
1 1.54.401 14:45:18.502 3 1:49.748 14:48:59.145 6 1:52.970 14:54:49.163
2 1:43.318 14:47:01.820 4 1:50.377 14:50:49.522 7 1:52.373 14:56:41.536
3 1.44.711 14:48:46.531 5 1:49.817 14:52:39.339 8 1:52.392 14:58:33.928
4 1.45.772 14:50:32.303 6 1:50.316 14:54:29.655 9 1:52.320 15:00:26.248
5 1.46.899 14:52:19.202 7 1:50.573 14:56:20.228 10 1:51.903 15:02:18.151
6 1.45.685 14:54:04.887 8 1:50.096 14:58:10.324 11 1:52.534 15:04:10.685
7 1:45.305 14:55:50.192 9 1:50.529 15:00:00.853 12 1:52.350 15:06:03.035
8 1.45.521 14:57:35.713 10 1:50.026 15:01:50.879 13 1:52.517 15:07:55.552
9 1.46.533 14:59:22.246 11 1:50.651 15:03:41.530 14 1:53.884 15:09:49.436
10 1:47.250 15:01:09.496 12 1:50.492 15:05:32.022
11 1:47.936 15:02:57.432 13 1:50.526 15:07:22.548
12 1:47.051 15:04:44.483 14 1:50.362 15:09:12.910
13 1:47.302 15:06:31.785 15 1:50.452 15:11:03.362
14 1:46.691 15:08:18.476
- DIff. First
15 1:47.052 15:10:05.528 PO 5-#28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic +1lap
1 1:57.045 14:45:21.546

Diff. Fi . A7
Po. 3-# 33 tASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 1 00'0n 2 1:52.290 14:47:13.836

1 1:50.124 14:45:14.067 3 1:52.781 14:49:06.617

Fastest lap: 1:42.961
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